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URU 2-ASIDAS VISHWAVINYALAYA RILASPUR (C.GJ) | 2018-2012 PAGENC.: %
TABULATION GHART FORR:  GIPLOMA i PHARMACY PHARMAC PART TWO DATE: (270712013
EChcoi © SLIINSTT. OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENGES G.GV.V, COURSE DURATION : JULY -JUNE 2019
RONG, - e e it e —— e e e o g o R i
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE SUBJECT CODE & NAME
FATHER'S/HUSBAND NAME
MOTHER'S NAME S armmranee e FAARKS OBTAINED——- e o>
ENRCLMENT/REG.NO. <—THEORY-— <—PRACTICAL-> suB
CATEGORY
" . ' Remarks
L GEDER | 8 TOT. i 1 TOT. TOTAL
L17008231 Mss ARLOTL T TTTTTTTTT T e inE AR RS e T ‘-d“--——-_----——_--_—TTEOEZS; o
Mr. ASHOK KASHYP 001 PHARMACEUTICS-II 49 13 &2 B 18 T 133
Mrs. LALITA KASHYAP
A F
SGVHISIS! 002 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-! 53 13 66 62 14 66 132
General 003 PHARMACOLOGY & TOXIOGOLOGY 58 13 71 58 16 T4 145
Femsle
REGULAR 004 PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE 48 11 59 9 £9
035 DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 40 15 55 0 55
005 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY 60 16 76 65 15 30 156 ISTN
TOTAL :680 / 1000  Result Pass First Class 64.00%
PART 5271100
47008232 Miss. AARATI SINGH 17008232
M:. PRADSEP SINGH 001 PHARMACEUTICS-It 23 10 33 46 © 52 85
rs. VAIDEH! BA!
e 002 PHARMAGEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-i 22 8 30° 35 8 43 73
CEVitTB153
c Generz! 003 PHARMACOLOGY & TOXIOCOLOGY 41 8 45 54 12 G5 115
Femzle
REGULAR 004 PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE 38 9 48 0 48
005 DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 32 8 40 ¢ 40
008 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY 29 11 40 51 9 &0 100
TOTAL :461 ; 1000 Result Fail
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TABULATION GHART FOR :

School:  SLT INSTT. OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES G.G. V.V,
RAING ™ WAmE OF TRE GANDIDATE
FATHER'S/HUSBAND NAME
MOTHER'S NAME
ENROLMENT/REG NO.
CATEGORY
— GENDER
L"’008239 Mr. AJIT RAJ RATRE TTTTTTTTETTTTTT
: Mr. ARJUN LAL RATRE 001
Mrs. SUNILA BAI RATRE
GGVHT7I6160 002
SC 003
Male
REGULAR 004
005
006
PART ,uqr
L ONE- RN e ———-
17008240 Miss. ANJALI VERMA
Mr. PEWARAM VERNMA oo
Mrs. LATA DEVI VERMA i
GGVN7/6169
c sC 003
Female
REGULAR 004
005
006
PART

e L .

DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY

L NE BN e S —

e A s el

—— i ——

SUBJECT CODE & NAME

PHARMACEUTICS-Ii

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II
PHARMACOLOGY & TOXIOCOLOGY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY
TOTAL :583 7 1000

——— S —

PHARMACEUTICSHI
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRYII
PHARMACOLOGY & TOXIOCOLOGY
FPHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY

TOTAL :636 f 1000 Result Pass

PAGENO.: 10
DATE : 02/07/2019

PART TWO
COURSE DURATION : JULY -JUNE 2019
L — MARKS OBTAINED——-—-2
<-—'I1-IEORY-_-— <-PRACTICAL-> sUB
1o Tor. | | TOT. TOTAL Remarks
SRS eSS R e e 1?00&235__.

32 9 41 g1 13 74 115

40 & 439 45 14 59 108

62 14 76 46 12 &8 134

3%/ 11 47 0 47

3% 8 44 0 44

kB 7 43 58 14 72 116

Result Pass . 58.62%
17008240

38 15 54 63 16 78 133

63 16 79 48 15 83 142

52 10 62 §7 16 72 134

26 14 40 0 40

36 12 48 0 48

49 14 863 61 15 76 139

58.62%
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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR(CC) . 2082098 T T TTTTTTToTTTTTTTTTTTTTT PAGENO.: 11
DATE . 02/07/2019

TABU!ATION CHART FOR :  DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY PHARMACY PART TWO
Schocl:  SLTINSTT. OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES G.GV.V, COURSE DURATION . JULY -JUNE 2018
ROl NG” ™ "NAWE OF TRECANDIDATE IO m T m e ———————
FATHER'S/HUSBAND NAME
MOTHER'S NAME < MARKS OBTAINED —
ENROLMENT/REG.NO. <—THEORY— <—PRACTICAL~> SUB
CATEGORY | 0 TOT. 1 I TOT. TOTAL Remarks
GENDER
17008241 Miss. ANSTARATHOR ~~_——=—===7777 S ES eSS SS i e = 17008241
{7 Mr. KRISHNA KUMAR 001 PHARMACEUTICS-Ii 64 17 81 68 17 85 165 DISTN.
L KAMALA
Mrs. o2 [ VAl 70 18 88 57 16 73 161  DISTN
GOV 716164 HARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY- .
OBC 003 PHARMACOLOGY & TOXIOCOLOGY 70 17 87 49 15 64 151  DISTN.
Female
REGULAR 004 PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE 55 16 71 0 71
005 DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 65 16 81 0 81 DISTH.
006 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY 74 19 93 65 17 82 175  DISTM,
TOTAL:805 7 1000 Result Pass First Class 81.05%
PART per
o e i e i e ——— .
17003242 Miss. BHAGWATI BARAI 17008242
Mr. RASARANJAN BARA! 001 PHARMACEUTICS-I| 87 17 84 67 17 B84 168  DISTN.
Mrs. DEEPAL! BARA|
002 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II 72 18 90 53 18 77 167  DISTN,
GGV/17/6186
General 003 PHARMACOLOGY & TOXIOCOLOGY 70 18 88 48 16 65 163  DISTN.
T Female
& REGULAR 004 PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE 52 19 81 0 81 DISTN.
005 DRUG STORE & BUISINESS MANAGEMENT 58 18 76 Q 76 CISTN.
006 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY 72 18 91 66 17 83 174  DISTM.
TOTAL :818 /1000 Resuit Pass First Class 80.33%

PART -
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TABULATION CHART FOR
School :
ROl No. ~ "NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
FATHER'S/HUSBAND NAME
MOTHER'S NAME
ENROLMENT/REG.NO.
CATEGORY
GENDER
17008230 Miss. ANJALI ROY
L’ Mr. ARBIND ROY
Mrs. VINITA ROY
GGV/17/61656
OBC
Female
REGULAR
PART 20311100

17008238 Miss. APURVA KESHARWANI
Mr. MANISH KESHARWANI
Mrs. PREETI KESHARWANI

GGVI7/6173

General

remale
REGULAR

@

PART 25271100

e ONE L e e

DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY
SLT INSTT. OF PHARMACEU Tl(-AL SCIENCES G.G.V.V,

SUBJECT CODE & NAME

002

003

004

005

006

001

002

003

004

005

006

2018-2019

PHARMACY

PHARMACEUTICS-I|

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-(I
PHARMACOLOGY & TOXIOCOLOGY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY

PHARMACEUTICS-II

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II
PHARMACOLOGY & TOXIOCOLOGY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY

PAGENO - ©

PART TWO DATE : 02/07/2019
COURSE DURATION : JULY -JUNE 2018
< MARKS OBTAINED—— >
<—THEORY-—  <—PRACTICAL-> suBs
| I TOT. | W TOT. TOTAL Remarks
T T TS TTTTTTTT T Tr008:37
65 18 83 € 18 87 170 DISTN
68 18 8 56 16 72 158 DISTN
66 17 83 53 16 €9 152 DISTN
69 19 88 0 88  DISTN
52 18 70 0 70
74 18 92 68 18 86 178  DISTN.
TOTAL:816 7 1000 Result Pass First Class 81.38%
Fl—
17008238
49 14 63 50 15 65 128
§3 16 69 53 15 &8 137
62 14 76 56 10 66 142
B8 12 70 0 70
46 16 62 0 62
66 14 80 66 13 79 159  DISTN.
TOTAL :688 [ 1000 Result Pass First Ciass 69.05%
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—————— ——————— 20182‘-615———""—""“""'—__""_ . PAGE NO. : 7
DATE : 02/07/2019

TABULATION CHART FOR:  DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY PHARMACY PART TWO
School:  SLT INSTT. OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES G.G.V.V., COURSE DURATION : JULY -JUNE 2019
e e aann ot SR S
FATHER'SHUSBAND NAME
MOTHER'S NAME A MARKS OBTAINED——sermremeer
ENROLMENT/REG.NO. < _THEORY-— <~PRACTICAL—>  SUB
CATEGORY
: TOT.  TOTAL Remarks
- GENDER 11 TOT [ Il
> 7098233 Miss. AASHI DEWANGAN - s .-_..--__..-__.__-—_.—__..—__-—_-1—750_5233 -
— Mr. SANJAY DEWANGAN 001 PHARMACEUTICS-II 43 1 54 53 16 69 123

Mrs. SANTOSH! DEWANGAN
49 12 #®1 45 14 59 120

GGVATBITS 002 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-lI
OsC 003 PHARMACOLOGY & TOXICCOLOGY 42 14 56 53 12 65 121
;eErgﬂEAR 004 PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE a1 7 48 0 48
005 DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT i 44 7 51 ] 51
006 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY 44 8 52 58 16 74 126
TOTAL :589 11000 Result Pass £6.62%
I A S — G ——— e I .
17008234 Mr. AJIT PAL 17008234
001 PHARMACEUTICS-II 55 16 T 70 16 86 157 DISTN.

Mr. MUNNILAL PAL

Mre. SANMATI PAL
002 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II 7% 17 93 56 17 73 166 DISTN.

GGV/1T7/5158
» o8C 003 PHARMACOLOGY & TOXIOCOLOGY 66 18 &4 65 15 80 164  DISTN.
I'-'\:‘Eagum 004 PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE 67 16 83 0 83 DISTN.
005 DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 54 18 72 0 72
006 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY 73 17 90 63 15 78 168  DISTN.
TOTAL :810 /1000  Result Pass First Class 79.24%

PART g54/1100
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MAME OF THE CARGIDATE CUBJECT SODT A RARE
FPATHER'SAIISHAND NALAE
MUTHER'S namg : € asnmn mmsesm RS CETAIE D — e o3
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SURC GHABIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYABILASPUR (GG~ 7" T mngsnT Tt T T T T P T B e a : d T
(ABLLATICN CHART FOR D DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY PHARMACY ‘ AT VG
Al o
Senest: ST INSTT. OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCFS G.G V.V, AU SR ION
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE T SUBJEGT CODE 8 NAVE - ’ T
FATHER'3HUSBAND NAME
MOTHER'S NAME € ar m mmen = meares [AARKD OIATH
ENRCLMENI/FEG.NO. s THEOI Y s ~oPRACTICAL-S U
CATEGORY o . emntke
GENDER . b % vet 3w TOT orpL  Ammere
wwwwwwwwww - . e . S e e S i A W g ot O S i o e R o o CAem e e e W 04 ‘-’:.-:EEE‘-‘-E!E‘E -

15755168 M. BRASIRATH! CHANDRA

M. ©. 5. OHANDRA 001 PHARMACEUTICSii i 69 16 T4+ &1 6 T8

N, KANT! CHANDRA
—— 002 FHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I 86 17 & 62 6 ey DISTN
CsC 003 PHARMACOLOGY & TOX!OCOLOGY 63 13 Te & 17 T 16y DiET™
Lo

v 77 BN

REGULAR 004 PHARMACELUTICAL JURISFRUDENCE s 17 7
005 DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 52 15 67 o a7
22 b7 DIETH

U06 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY 67 18 85 66 16
TOTAL:775 1000  Resuit Pass Flrst Class S

s R i
s SOMIGY
aat PHARMACEUTICS-T 44 32 53 53 14 &7 120
o 202 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-! 6+ 15 @ &7 14 o 137
= 003 PHARMACCLOGY & TOXROIGOLOGY &1 it T o 19 a2 137
=h':::'.' LA 004 PHARMACTFUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE a3 N [ G 3
065 DIRUG LTORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3 e Ay ) ai
oue P EPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMAZY £S5 18 32 o4 bt a3 G
TOOAL 1035 10U fusult Pass f5.205
.

X o S ——— .



TABULATION CHART FOR :  DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY
School:  SLT INSTT. OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES G.GVY,
RAIRG. ™ YA oF TRE GaRoonTE
FATHER'S/HUSBAND NAME
MOTHER'S NAME
ENROLMENT/REG.NO.
CATEGORY
_ GENDER
17008243 Mr. BHUPENDRA KUMAR
L Mr. SHOBHA RAM 001
Mrs. ANITA BAI =5
GGVI17/6188
OBC 003
Male
REGULAR 004
005
006
PART
L ONEL N
17008244 Mr. CHANDRAHAS KARSH
Mr. BHANU PRATAP KARSH 001
Mrs. SARITA KARSH 002
GGV7/6191
~ 0BC 003
E Mzle
REGULAR 004
005
006

PART 62411100

-——

LN L e o o o e et o e 48

PAGE NO. ¢

2018-2018
PHARMACY PART TWO DATE : 02/07/2018
CCLRSE DURATICN JULY -JUNE 2018
"""" mm————saeun e
¢ MARKS OBTAINED——-———>
¢—THEORY—  <-PRACTICAL--> sus
| o TOr. | n TOT. TOTAL Remarks
""""""""""""" B T 7 [
PHARMACEUTICS-II 64 15 79 61 15 €6 145
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II 66 17 8 52 15 67 150  DISTN.
PHARMACOLOGY & TOXIOCOLOGY 67 15 82 67 17 T4 156  DISTN.
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE 58 12 70 0 70
DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 52 10 62 0 62
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY 70 18 88 84 14 78 166  DISTN.
TOTAL:749 1000 Result Pass First Class 70.43%
17008244
PHARMACEUTICS-II 45 14 69 60 16 76 135
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II 1 14 75 49 15 64 139
PHARMACOLOGY & TOXIOCOLOGY 64 11 76 58 16 73 148
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE 3 8 42 0 42
DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3% 12 48 0 48
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY 48 13 ©1 55 13 68 129
TOTAL:641 /1000  Result Pass 60.57%
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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA,BILASPUR (C.G.) ,

2018-2018

TABULATION CHART FOR :  DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY PHARMACY
School:  SLTINSTT. OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES G.G.V.V,
Roll No. ~ "NAME OF THE CANDIDATE . SUBJECT CODE & NAME ~~~~ TTTTTTT
FATHER'S/HUSBAND NAME
MOTHER'S NAME
ENROLMENT/REG.NO.
CATEGORY
GENDER
17008245 Miss. CHINAMAYEE PRADHAN T e S e e -
\ Mr. JITENDRA KUMAR PRADHAN 001 PHARMACEUTICS-iI
Mrs. KUNTALA PRADHAN
VRS 002 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-|
General 003 PHARMACOLOGY & TOXIOCOLOGY
Female
REGULAR 004 PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
005 DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
006 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY
TOTAL :792 /
eSO e e
17008226 Mr. DHANANJAY
Mr. JANAK RAM . o1 PHARMACEUTICS-II
Mrs. GITA BAI
002 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II
GGVATIB202
sC 003 PHARMACOLOGY & TOXIOCOLOGY
Male
C— REGULAR 004" PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
005 DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
006 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY
TOTAL :608 /
PART 65711100

e RN o

— et Em em s e e e

AGENO.: 13
COURSE DURATION : JULY -JUNE 2018
< ——— MARKS OBTAINED— >
<—THEORY-—  <—PRACTICAL--> suB
I o TOT. 1 I TOT. TOTAL Remarks
""""""" SEs SRS .
48 18 66 69 16 85 151  DISTN.
67 18 B85 60 17 77 162 DISTN.
64 16 80 52 16 68 148
60 16 78 0 76 DISTN
65 18 83 0 83 DISTN
72 18 90 E4 18 82 172 DISTN
1000 Result Pass First Class 79.43%
17008246
3B 14 50 57 16 73 123
47 9 56 51 14 65 121
47713 60 51 13 64 124
as 11 46 0 46
44 10 54 0 54
53 15 68 58 14 72 140
1000  Result Pass 60.24%



School:  SLTINSTT. OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES G.G.V.Y,
RollNo. ~ "NAME OF THE CANDIDATE &
FATHER'S/HUSBAND NAME
MOTHER'S NAME
ENROLMENT/REG.NO.
CATEGORY
GENDER
17008247 Mr. DEEPAK PATEL
Mr. KHED RAM PATEL 001
~’ Mrs. HARA BAI PATEL
GGV/T/6199 e
OBC 003
Male
REGULAR 004
005
006
PART
T S
17008248 Miss. DEEPIKA TAWRI
Mr. CHAUTHMAL TAWRI 001
Mrs. KANTA -
GGV/17/6201
Generzl 003
C Female
REGULAR 004
005
006

-—

-—

PART
76/1100
NE - 7€/

2018-2019

PHARMACY

SUBJECT CODE & NAME

PHARMACEUTICS-lI

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-Il
PHARMACOLOGY & TOXIOCOLOGY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY

PHARMACEUTICS-II

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II
PHARMACOLOGY & TOXIOCOLOGY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY

e — A S A T S S - A S Sl A S —

TOTAL :836 711000 Result Pass First Class

-

PAGE NO . :

14

DATE: 02/0772018

— = e

TOTAL Remarks

DISTN.
DISTN.

DISTN.

DISTN.
DISTN.

79.10%

17008248
DISTN.

DISTN.
DISTN.
DISTN.

DISTN.

PART TWO
COURSE DURATION : JULY ~nii " 2019
< MARKS OBTAINED——r—m>
<——THEORY-— <-PRACTICAL~>  SUB
| o0 TOT. | O TOT.
63 18 81 €0 18 78 159
7517 92 55 17 T2 164
71 19 90 67 17 84 174
56 16 72 0 72
63 17 80 0 80
72 18 €0 5 16 72 162
TOTAL:811 /1000 Result Pass First Class
61 18 79 70 17 87 166
69 18 8 60 16 76 163
71 18 89 62 17 79 168
64 17 81 0 81
62 18 80 0 80
75 18 ©3 87 18 65 178

DISTN.

81.52%



MARKS OBTAINED——-ssee—s->

JULY -JUNE 2018

PAGE NO .

DATE : 02072018

<--PRACTICAL--> suB

16

16

14

i4

GURLU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (CGY. 20182019
TABULATION CHART FOR: DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY PHARMACY PART TWO
School:  SLTINSTT. OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES G.GV.V, COURSE UURATION :
RoING. ~ "NAME OF THE CANDIDATE . FimpraTherirghio il
FATHER'S/HUSBAND NAME
MOTHER'S NAME <
ENROLMENT/REG.NO. <——THEORY—
CATEGORY | n TOT. |
GENDER
17000240 Mr. DEEPAKDEWANGAN oo TTTTmTmTmTTmemmTTTTTT TTTTTTTTTT
Mr. RAJ KUMAR DEWANGAN 001 PHARMACEUTICS-I 435 14 63 61
Mrs. SEEMA DEWANGAN . . o 1 75 50
il 002 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II
0BC 003 PHARMACOLOGY & TOXIOCOLOGY 47 10 57 51
Male
REGULAR 004 PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE 45 11 56
005 DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 37 13 50
005 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY 62 12 74 66
TOTAL :671 /1000 Result Pass First Class
FART
L _ONE.SBYNGO e L amrer e [ —
17006250 Mr. GOPAL
Mr. PARSHOTTAM 001 PHARMACEUTICS-HI 52 12 ¢©4 55
i 002 PHARMAGEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I! 67 15 82 54
GGVI7/6211 . ‘
- OBC 003 PHARMACOLOGY & TOXIOCOLOGY ) 55 16 71 55
lzle -
(& REGULAR 004 PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE 42 11 53
005 DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 45 17 62
006 HOSPITAL & CLINICAL FHARMACY 65 18 83 61

PART 59911100

emefNE L e P p———

TOTAL:700 f 1000 Result Pase First Class

TOT.

76

72

66

71

70

69

TOTAL

123
56
50

15C

135
152
140
53
62

158

——

Remarks

~ 17008249

17003250

DISTN.

DISTN.

56.62%
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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G.) ,
TABULATION CHART FOR :  DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY

School:  SLTINSTT. OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES G.GV.V,
Rl N6, ~ "NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

FATHER'S/HUSBAND NAME
MOTHER'S NAME
ENROLMENT/REG.NO,
CATEGORY
__ GENDER
17008251 Mr. HIMANSHU INDUWA
( ; Mr. VISHNU PRASAD INDUWA 001
8 Mrs. GAYTRI DEVI INDUWA
GGVH7/6216 e
sC 003
Male
REGULAR 004
005
008
PART ...,
I e SR
17008252 Mr. HEMANTA BARETH
Mr. KANHAIYA LAL BARETH 001
Mrs. CHHATTEN BARETH -
GCV/1715215
CEC 003
-
REGULAR 004
005
0né

—— g ) P —— ——

2018-201

PHARMACY

SUBJECT CODE & NAME

PHARMACEUTICS-II

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-!
PHARMACOLOGY & TOXIOCOLOGY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISFRUCENCE
DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MAMAGEMENT

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY

PHARMACEUTICS-II

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I!
PHARMACOLOGY & TOXIOCOLCGY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
DRUG STORE & EUSINESS MANAGEMENT

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY

TOTAL:610 /1000 Resull Withheld __—

PAGE NO. : 16
DATE: 02/07/2015

PART TWO
COURSE DURATION JULY -JUNE 2019
< MARKS OBTAINED—mm-mme>
<——THEORY—  <--PRACTICAL--> suB
I u TOT. | i TOT. T1OTAL Remarks
""" e T -7 L
25 11 38* 57 14 7 107
31 9 40 43 15 58 o8
30 12 42 46 12 58 100
3% 13 49 0 49
0 12 42 0 42
61 11 72 51 18 69 141
TOTAL :537 /1000 Result Fail
17008252
47 12 59 48 15 61 120
52 12 64 43 13 56 120
50 9 59 41 8 49 108
48 11 60 0 €0
44 11 55 0 65
66 14 B0 53 14 67 147



GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G)
TABULATION CHART FOR:  DIPLOMA IN FHARMACY

School

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
FATHER'S/HUSBAND NAME
MOTHER'S NAME
ENROLMENT/REG.NQO.
CATEGORY

GENDER

e ———— -

_ 17008253 Mr. JAGMOHAN
L Mr. PREM SING
) Mrs. AMRITABAI

GGVIiT8217
T

Mzle
REGULAR

PART N
. R AL e

17008254 Mr. JAY KULMAR SAHU
Mr. HARAYAN FRASAD
Mrs. GIRJABA
GGVI7/5218
osc

Male
REGULAR

—— e ———

SLT INSTT. OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES G.G.V.V,

001

002

003

004

005

0cs

2018-2019

PHARMACY

SUBJECT CODE & NAME

PHARMACEUTICS-II

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I!
PHARMACOLOGY & TOXIOCOLOGY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY
TOTAL : 732 ; 1000

PHARMACEUTICS-I

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I
PHARMACOLOGY & TOXIOCOLOGY
PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE
DRUG STORE & BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY

TOTAL : 650 ¢ 1000

PAGE NO.: 17
DATE: 02/07/2019

PART TWO
COURSE DURATION : JULY -JUNE 2018
= e MARKS OBTAINED—=--s s -—-— >
<~THEORY-- <-PRACTICAL->  SUB
| 0 TOT. | N TOT. TOTAL Remarks
17008253
51 13 64 50 17 67 131
67 16 83 60 14 74 157  DISTN.
65 18 83 54 18 72 156  DISTN.
50 13 63 0 63
58 16 73 0 73
61 16 77 61 15 76 153  DISTN.
Resuit Pass First Class 69.00%
17008254
43 11 5 5 15 70 124
4 13 57 53 16 89 125
5 13 63 53 13 @6 135
28 12 50 o 50
50 13 63 ¢ 83
67 14 &1 56 15 71 152 DISTN.
Result Pass 62.57%



